Permit No.
B87-04
B88-04
B89-04
B90-04
B91-04
B92-04
B93-04
B94-04
B95-04
B96-04
B97-04
B98-04
B99-04
B100-04
B101-04
B102-04
B103-04
B104-04
B105-04
B106-04
B107-04
B108-04
B109-04
B110-04
B111-04
B112-04
B113-04
B114-04
B115-04
B116-04
B117-04
B118-04
B119-04
B120-04

Date Owner

1 Oxford Square Townhouses
1 Oxford Square Townhouses
6 L & B Properties
6 L & B Properties
6 L & B Properties
6 L & B Properties
6 Ken Szilasi-Maison Weiss
6 Oxford Square Townhouses
6 Oxford Square Townhouses
6 Oxford Square Townhouses
6 Oxford Square Townhouses
7 Shawn and Racheal Wilson
7 City of Oxford
VOID

7 City of Oxford
9 Oxford Square Townhouses
9 Oxford Square Townhouses
9 Oxford Square Townhouses
9 Oxford Square Townhouses
9 Oxford Square Townhouses
8 James Jones
9 Mark Francis
9 Jim Mogridge
9 Leonard Rockette
9 Ted Smith

14 Jim Mogridge

13 F.L. Crane

14 Wren Greene

14 Jim Mogridge

14 Jim Mogridge

15 Sara Davis

19 Joe Farr

20 Franklin Williams

20 Larry Butts
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Contractor
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Same

Same

Same

Same
Mid-State Construction
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Richard Smith
James Griffin

James Griffin
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Chad Russom
Jim Walters
Same

Same

Same

Cowart Construction
Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Same
Brantney Cox
Same

Same

Location

1802 #93 Jackson Ave.
1802 #94 Jackson Ave.
Lot 10 Bickerstaff Rd.
Lot 11 Bickerstaff Rd.
Lot 12 Bickerstaff

Lot 13 Bickerstaff

130 Courthouse Square
1802 #73 Jackson Ave.
1802 #74 Jackson Ave.

1802 #47 W. Jackson Ave.
1802 #48 W. Jackson Ave.

605 Audubon Lane
658 N. Lamar Blvd.

719 Molly Barr Rd.

1802 #27 W. Jackson Ave.
1802 #29 W. Jackson Ave.
1802 #53 W. Jackson Ave.
1802 #54 W. Jackson Ave.
1802 #58 W. Jackson Ave.

300 Elmore Drive

610 Audubon Lane
739 Mogridge Lane
725 Molly Barr Rd.
265 Ste D N. Lamar Blvd.
727 Mogridge Lane
1604 W. Jackson Ave.
1084 Augusta Drive
735 Mogridge Lane
733 Mogridge Lane
1207 Beanland Dr.
312 North 13th St.
1518 Jefferson Ave.
Lot 14 Bickerstaff

Description

Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation

New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
Commercial Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Commercial Storage

Commercial Storage
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation

New Single Family Construction
Residential Addition

New Single Family Construction
Commercial Alteration

Tenant Finish Out

New Single Family Construction
Commercial Addition

New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
Residential Addition

Residential Addition

2

New Single Family Construction

Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$474.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$649.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$229.00
$0.00

$0.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$569.00
$319.00
$849.00
$25.00
$139.00
$849.00
$169.00
$1,019.00
$769.00
$769.00
$73.00
$109.00
$49.00
$469.00

Valuation
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$120,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$35,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$170,000.00
$1,000.00
$19,000.00
$170,000.00
$25,000.00
$250,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$9,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$80,000.00



B121-04
B122-04
B123-04
B124-04
B125-04
B126-04
B127-04
B128-04
B129-04
B130-04
B131-04
B132-04
B133-04
B134-04
B135-04
B136-04
B137-04
B138-04
B139-04

20 Price & Ray, LLC
21 Bob Bruss

21 Bob Bruss

21 Margaret Neely

22 Charles Copeland
23 Don Brewer

27 Keith White

27 John Lagrone

27 Tom Windham
27 Richard Williams
27 Jim Mogridge

27 Nancy Couey

28 Datrrell Daniels
29 Leonard Rockette
29 Danny Bulian

30 Tommy Stephens
30 Tommy Stephens
30 Tommy Stephens

Acadian Builders
Bruss Construction
Bruss Construction
Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Ben Hogins
Robert Veazey
Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Richie Cordell
Richie Cordell
Richie Cordell

1001 Jefferson Ave.
105 Warren St.

1308 North Lamar Blvd.
308 Wellington Court

501 Tynings End

1217 Azalea Drive
1911 Wolfe St.

1312 Beanland Dr.
1003 South Lamar Ave.
206 Chandler Ave.

737 Mogridge Lane
411 Turnberry Dr.

620 Piedmont

725 Molly Barr Rd.

332 Ridgewood Manor Dr.

504 Hathorn Rd.
506 Hathorn Rd.
508 Hathorn Rd.

Residential Renovation

New Single Family Construction
Commercial

Residential Fence

Residential Fence

New Single Family Construction
Residential Addition

Residential Addition

Fence

Residential Renovation

New Single Family Construction
Shed New Construction

New Single Family Construction
Commercial Alteration
Residential Alteration

New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction
New Single Family Construction

$2,569.00
$469.00
$569.00
$37.00

$37.00
$469.00
$259.00
$109.00
$91.00
$151.00
$769.00
$49.00
$0.00
$18.00
$43.00
$479.00
$479.00
$479.00

$820,000.00
$80,000.00
$100,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,727.00
$80,000.00
$40,000.00
$14,000.00
$12,000.00
$22,000.00
$150,000.00
$5,000.00
$95,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$82,000.00
$82,000.00
$82,000.00



Permit No.
P134-04
P135-04
P136-04
P137-04
P138-04
P139-04
P140-04
P141-04
P142-04
P143-04
P144-04
P145-04
P146-04
P147-04
P148-04
P149-04
P150-04
P151-04
P152-04
P153-04
P154-04
P155-04
P156-04
P157-04
P158-04
P159-04
P160-04
P161-04
P162-04
P163-04
P164-04
P165-04
P166-04
P167-04
P168-04

Date

© O oo ~N~NOO

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
19
19

19
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July 2004 Plumbing and Gas Permits

Owner

Environmental Homes
James R. Davis

VOID

James R. Davis

Andy O'Bryan

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Brad Pugh

Billie Cox

City of Oxford

VOID

James Davis

VOID

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Ken Szalasi

Marty Daniels

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

Tom Wooten

Dr. Chris Mathews
Racheal Wilson
Becky Hipp
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Drew Daugherty

Oxford Square Townhouses

VOID
VOID
Palmer Adams

Contractor
Charles Mathis
Leon Williams

Same

Anthony Birge
Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Tim Traylor
Rickey Mooney
Kenny Hunt

Jimmy Davis

Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Upchurch Plumbing
Billy Bumgardener
Timmy Jackson
Timmy Jackson
Timmy Jackson
Rick Henry

Rick Henry

Rick's Plumbing
Rhonnie Cummins
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge
Paul Phyfer
Randy Bishop

Keith Shackelford

Location
230 Karen Drive
52 Aspen Loop Rd.

218 Eagle's Nest Lane

265 Suite E North Lamar Blvd.

601 Berkeley Court
606 Berkeley Court
409 N. 9th St.

355 N. 15th St.
719 Molly Barr Rd.

44 CR 228

608 Berkeley Court

609 Berkeley Court

130 Courthouse Square
610 Berkeley Court

739 Mogridge Lane
729 Aerenburg

727 Mogridge Lane
1616 Grand Oaks Blvd
422 Turnberry Dr.

605 Audubon Lane

552 N. 9th St.

103 Garden Terrace Dr.
224 Karen Dr.

220 Karen Dr.

118 Garden Terrace Dr.
97 Garden Terrace Dr.
104 Garden Terrace Dr.
307 Williams Ave.

1802 #74 W. Jackson Ave.

112 Old Taylor Rd.
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(4]
[¢)

155.00
105.00

160.00
75.00
125.00
125.00
35.00
145.00

160.00

130.00
130.00
70.00
130.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
45.00
35.00
65.00
45.00
320.00
320.00
160.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
40.00
40.00

160.00



P169-04
P170-04
P171-04
P172-04
P173-04
P174-04
P175-04
P176-04
P177-04
P178-04
P179-04
P180-04
P181-04
P182-04
P183-04
P184-04
P185-04
P186-04
P187-04
P188-04
P189-04
P190-04
P191-04
P192-04
P193-04
P194-04
P195-04
P196-04
P197-04
P198-04
P199-04
P200-04
B94-04

B119-04
G27-04

G28-04

G29-04

20

20
20
20
20
20
21
22
22
22

22
23

23

26
26
26
27
27
27

27
28
29
29
30
30
30
19
20

VOID

Phillip Morrison

VOID

Gary Coleman

Larry Butts

Larry Butts

Billy Westbrook
Darrell Daniels

Sam Creekmore
Marty Daniels
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
VOID

Environmental Homes
Carl Neighbors

VOID

Gary Coleman

VOID

Tommy Stevenson
Tommy Stevenson
Tommy Stevenson
Larry Butts

Larry Butts

Larry Butts

VOID

Keith White

Darrell Daniels
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Mark & Lisa Sledge
Old Manor

RL Tettleton

Oxford Square Townhouses
Franklin Williams
Richard Carlyle

VOID

VOID

Jerry Tidwell

Jerry Tidwell

Leon Williams
Leon Williams
Leon Williams
Timmy Jackson
Henson Plumbing
Billy Bumgardener
Anthony Birge
Anthony Birge

Anthony Birge
Rick Henry

Jerry Tidwell

Tim Traylor
Tim Traylor
Tim Traylor
Leon Williams
Leon Williams
Leon Williams

Bobby Camp
Timmy Jackson
Randy Bishop
Randy Bishop
Bill Clayton
Rickey Mooney
Rickey Mooney
Randy Bishop
Rick Henry
Timmy Jackson
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113 Twin Gates Dr.

224 Eagle's Nest Lane
Lot 10 Bickerstaff Rd.

Lot 11 Bickerstaff Rd.

128 Eagle Point Loop

521 Exbury Dr.

1610 Grand Oaks Blvd
298 Murray St.

200 Karen Drive

116 Garden Terrace Drive

226 Karen Drive
427 St. Andrews Circle

220 Eagle's Nest Lane

518 Hathorn Rd.
520 Hathorn Rd.
522 Hathorn Rd.
Lot 12 Bickerstaff
Lot 13 Bickerstaff
Lot 14 Bickerstaff

1911 Wolfe St.

620 Piedmont

1802 #93 Jackson Ave.
1802 #94 Jackson Ave.
304 Elm Street

1405 Greenway Cove
137 Leighton Rd.

1802 #73 W. Jackson Ave.

1518 Jefferson Ave.
800 North Lamar Blvd.
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170.00

170.00
120.00
120.00
155.00
120.00
120.00
155.00
155.00
155.00

155.00
30.00

160.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

85.00
120.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
150.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
50.00



G30-04
G31-04
G32-04
G33-04
G34-04
G35-04
G36-04
G37-04
G38-04
G39-04
G40-04
G41-04
G42-04
G43-04
G44-04

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
19
22
23
23

City of Oxford

Jim Mogridge
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Rhonnie Cummins
New Colony Homes
Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge
Drew Daugherty
Marty Daniels

Carl Neighbors
Scott Kreeger

Kenny Hunt
Timmy Jackson
Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Billy Bumgardener
Rebelaire

Mooney Plumbing
Timmy Jackson
Timmy Jackson
Paul Phyfer

Billy Bumgardener
Same

Charles White
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719 Molly Barr Rd.
739 Mogridge Lane
608 Berkeley Court
609 Berkeley Court
610 Berkeley Court
606 Berkeley Court
601 Berkeley Court
118 Windstone Dr.
3612 Lyles Dr.

729 Aerenburg

727 Mogridge Lane
307 Williams Ave.
298 Murray St.

427 St. Andrews Circle

305 Garner St.

Total:

55.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
60.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
55.00
30.00
35.00
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$ 7,525.00
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